5 YEARS INTEGRATED M.Sc. CHEMISTRY (SPECILIZATIOIN APPLIED CHEMISTRY)

ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

w.e.f 2016-2017 A.B
8" SEMESTER

TIME-TABLE

TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM (3 Hours)

Code N MAX.
DATE DAY SUBJECT ode No. MARKS
06-07-2022 | Wednesday | Nano Chemistry SIACS 806 70
07-07-2022 | Thursday Engineering Chemistry SIACS 807 70
08-07-2022 | Friday General Chemistry SIACS 808 70
11-07-2022 | Monday Industries Based on Organic Raw Materials SIACS 809 70
12-07-2022 | Tuesday Fine Chemistry SIACS 810 70

w.e.f 2016-2017 A.B
SUPPLIMENTARY STUDENTS (FOR 317 AB)
TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM (3 Hours)
MAX
DATE DAY SUBJECT g i
Code No MARKS
06-07-2022 | Wednesday | Nano Chemistry SIACS 806 C-19 70
07-07-2022 | Thursday Engineering Chemistry SIACS 807 C-19 70
08-07-2022 | Friday General Chemistry SIACS 808 C-19 70
11-07-2022 | Monday Industries Based on Organic Raw Materials | SIACS 809 C-19 70
12-07-2022 | Tuesday Fine Chemistry SIACS 810 C-19 70
(By Order)
University Office (). RATNAM)

Dt: 25-06-2022

Deputy Registrar (Exams.)




ANDHRA UNIVERSITY

5 YEARS INTEGRATED M.Sc. CHEMISTRY (SPECILIZATIOIN APPLIED CHEMISTRY)
w.e.f 2016-2017 A.B
6" SEMESTER

TIME-TABLE
TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM (3 Hours) e
DATE DAY SUBJECT CodeNo. [ \1aRKs
13-07-2022 | Wednesday | Pharmacology SIACS 608 70
14-07-2022 | Thursday General Chemistry SIACS 609 70
15-07-2022 | Friday Inorganic Chemistry SIACS 610 70
16-07-2022 | Saturday Organic Chemistry SIACS 611 70
18-07-2022 | Monday Physical Chemistry SIACS 612 70
19-07-2022 | Tuesday Bio Chemistry SIACS 613 70
w.e.f 2016-2017 A.B
SUPPLIMENTARY STUDENTS (FOR 318 AB)
TIME : 2.00 PM TO 5.00 PM (3 Hours)
DATE DAY SUBIJECT Code No. MN/'\?:;S
13-07-2022 | Wednesday | Pharmacology SIACS 608 C-19 70
14-07-2022 | Thursday General Chemistry SIACS 609 C-19 70
15-07-2022 | Friday Inorganic Chemistry SIACS 610 C-19 70
16-07-2022 | Saturday Organic Chemistry SIACS 611 C-19 70
18-07-2022 | Monday Physical Chemistry SIACS 612 C-19 70
19-07-2022 | Tuesday Bio Chemistry SIACS 613 C-19 70
(By Order)
Ko oy
University Office (J. RATNAM)

Dt: 25-06-2022 Deputy Registrar (Exams.)




